
BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD 
610, Serangoon Road S(218216) 

Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400 
ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G 

Date: 13 Dec 2020 

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: HONDA CB150R MANUAL - FBN2485Z 

Chassis No.: 

Engine No. 

Estimate 
Qty Description 

$185.00 RK 
$75.00 

$195.00 
$215.00 ASVL 

1 pc Front fender 
Front wheel shaft 
Front disk brake 

Front brake caliper 
Front left fork assy 
Front righ fork assy 
Steering stem 

Steering bridge 
Steering bearings 
Steering bridge holder 

Front right signal 
Front left signal 
Left view mirror 

1 c 

$795.00 DEF 

$795.00bEr 

$295.00 

$220.00 
$90.00 

$150.00 
$125.00x5VC 

$125.00/MIS 

$95.00 RK 
$75.00Sa 

$395.00/KK 
$115.00 
$175.00? 
$65.003Kk 

$85.00 sCR 

$25.00TN 
$48.00MIS 

$380.00/ yR 
$105.00/RL 
$295.00K DEF 

$25.00 N6L 
$145.00 MIS 
$105.00/aL 
$385.00 9T 
$195.00 x $VC 

$750.007 
$145.00SSR 

$78.00Ia 
$145.0058 

$125.00? 

$175.00ST 

1 

1 pc 
1 pC 
1 pC 
1 pc 
1 pc 

2 pcs 
1 set 

1 pc 
I pc 

1 pc 
Right view mirror 

Meter assy 
1 pC 
1 

1 Meter cover 

1 Handle bar DC 
Clutch lever 1 pc 

1 pc 
Clutch lever holder 
Clutch cable rubber 

pc 
1 bc 

Left balancer 

Front headlamp 
Frant headlamp cover 

Fuel tank left cover 

pc 
1 pc 

1 

1 c Amblem 

Left side cover 

Left side inner cover 
1 pc 

1 pc 
1 pc

pc 
Radiator 
Radiator fan assembly 

Exhaust assy 1 pc 
1 Exhaust cover 

Brake pedal 
Left tail cover 

1 pc 
1 

Left side cover 1 pc 

1 pc Rear mudguard 

$7,396.00 

$739.60 
$6,656.40 

Less discount 10% 

Special nett itemsS 
Sport rim front 

Coolant 

$580.00 X SVL 

$50.00EC 

$25-00MIS 

1 pc
1p 

pc Front no plate 

1) Towing charges $100.00x 
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Replace, realign and adjust above 
damaged parts, check wiring and 
lighting system 
To knock, straighten chassis & body 

balancing 
To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and 

straighten front fork tubes. 
To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check andd 

straighten front sport rims. 

Spray painting 
Total Estimate 

2) $756:06 90o 

3) $380.00 A ANM 

4) 
$180-00 1 SS 

4) 
6) 

$150.00 

$356.00 200 

$9,221.40 

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%% 

NA CK 
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