BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 13 Dec 2020

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: HONDA CB150R MANUAL - FBN2485Z

Chassis No.: Engine No.:

	<u>Description</u>	<u>Estimate</u>
Qty	Description	\$185.00 CRK
	Front fondor	\$75.00 ?
1 pc	Front fender Front wheel shaft	\$75.00 ? \$195.00 ?
1 pc		
1 pc	Front disk brake	\$215.00 NO DEF \$795.00 DEF
1 pc	Front brake caliper	\$795.00 7 DEF
1 pc	Front left fork assy	\$795.00
1 pc	Front righ fork assy	\$295.00 [?]
1 pc	Steering stem	\$220.00 ?
1 pc	Steering bridge	\$90.00 ?
2 pcs	Steering bearings	¢150.00
1 set	Steering bridge holder	\$125.00 × 5 × 5
1 pc	Front right signal	\$125.00 / MI
1 pc	Front left signal	\$95.00 / CRK
1 pc	Left view mirror	\$75.00 / S44
1 pc	Right view mirror	\$395.00 / CK
1 pc	Meter assy	\$115.00 ?
1 pc	Meter cover	\$175.00 [?]
1 pc	Handle bar	\$65.00 / 13KK
1 pc	Clutch lever	\$85.00 / Red SCR
1 pc	Clutch lever holder	\$25.00 / 12
1 pc	Clutch cable rubber	\$48.00 / MIS
1 pc	Left balancer	\$380.00 / SCR
1 pc	Front headlamp	\$105.00/CRK
1 pc	Frant headlamp cover	\$295.00 / DEF
1 pc	Fuel tank left cover	\$25.00 / NEL
1 pc	Amblem	\$145.00 /MIS
1 pc	Left side cover	\$105.00 / CK
1 pc	Left side inner cover	\$385.00
1 pc	Radiator	\$195.00 × \$ V \(\)
1 pc	Radiator fan assembly	\$750.00 7
1 pc	Exhaust assy	\$145.00 / 5 CR
1 pc	Exhaust cover	\$145.00
1 pc	Brake pedal	\$78.00 / 3 (2)
1 pc	Left tail cover	\$145.00 / 5 @
1 pc	Left side cover	\$125.00 ?
1 pc	Rear mudguard	\$175.00 / 8 /
		\$7,396.00
	Less discount 10%	<u>\$739.60</u>
		\$6,656.40
	Special nett items	1500 00 X (VI
1 pc	Sport rim front	\$580.00 × 50 (
1 pc	Coolant	\$50.00 / ~ \$ (
1 pc	Front no plate	20 \$25.00/MIS
1)	Towing charges	\$100.00 ×

	Replace, realign and adjust above	
2)	damaged parts, check wiring and lighting system	\$ 750.00 \$00
3)	To knock, straighten chassis & body balancing	\$380.00 20 XVV
4)	To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and straighten front fork tubes.	\$1 80.00 150
,	To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and	\$150.00 > ~
4)	straighten front sport rims.	
6)	Spray painting Total Estimate	\$9,221.40

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

NAZ UCK
21/2/2020 1330
LIS
4 DAYS)
ELFECT ITEM PHOTOS
ATTER PERMIT PHOTOS